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Sanpl e Nane
Data File
Injection Date
Acq Oper at or

L C-M SReport

B24459

D: \ DATA- LCMVS- 13\ 2019\ 06- 19\ 2019- 06- 23\ 17\ B24459. D
Sun, 23. Jun. 2019 Inj. Vol. : b5ul
LCVB- 13 Locati on : Vial 71

Acq. Met hod D:\data-I cns- 13\ 2019\ 06- 19\ 2019- 06- 23\ 17\ P- 05- 95- C2. M
Sanpl e Info.: col um: C18; col umm si ze: 4. 6*30mm ; nobi | e phase: B(ACN),
A(0. 0290\H4AC) ; gradi ent(B% :as Acq. Met hod above
DAD1 B, Sig=254,16 Ref=off (2019\06-19\2019-06-23\17\B24459.D)
mAU 3
] 0
4 ™
1200 ‘
1000 ”
800 |
600
400 |
200 | ‘\ \
1 I
0 AN
2 2 6 _min
MSD1 TIC, MS File (D:\DATA-LCMS-13\2019\06-19\2019-06-23\17\B24459.D) MM-ES+APCI, Pos, Scan, Frag
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Signal 1: DADL

Instrunent 1

B, Sig=254,16 Ref=off

Hei ght Hei ght % Wdth Ar ea Area %
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Signal 2: MsD1L TIC, Ms File

. T. Type Hei ght Hei ght % Wdth Area Area %

*MSD1 SPC, time=3.529 of D:\DATA-LCMS-13\2019\06-19\2019-06-23\17\B24459.D MM-ES+APCI, Pos, Scan, Frag:

100 455.1
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*** End of Report ***
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